
Cloonavin,  66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY
Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk
Planning Applications
Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available 
to view on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk or by contacting 028 7034 7100 .  Written 
comments should be submitted within the next 14 days.  Please quote the application number in any 
correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the NI 
Planning Portal.
The Schedule of Planning Applications is presented to the Council and is also available on the NI   
Planning Portal http://epicpublic.planningni.gov.uk/publicaccess/

David Jackson Chief Executive

         APPLICATION		  LOCATION                                            
Initial Adv
LA01/2021/1059/F

LA01/2021/1065/F

Re-Adv
LA01/2021/0873/F

Initial Adv
LA01/2021/1050/F

LA01/2021/1064/F

LA01/2021/1068/F

LA01/2021/1071/F

LA01/2021/1072/LBC

LA01/2021/1073/F

LA01/2021/1077/O

LA01/2021/1080/F

LA01/2021/1081/F

LA01/2021/1083/F

LA01/2021/1086/F

COLERAINE
25 Lilac Avenue, Coleraine.

Existing planter to W of 
Coleraine Town Hall, The 
Diamond, Coleraine. 
LIMAVADY
205m SW of 102 Terrydoo Rd  
(with access from Temain Rd) 
Limavady. 
THE GLENS
On lands 55m NW of 17 
Drumaroan Rd, Ballycastle.  
101 Magheramore Rd, 
Ballycastle.  
10 Coleraine Rd, Ballycastle. 

43 Corkey Rd , Loughguile 

78 Castle Street , Ballycastle  

78 Castle Street , Ballycastle  

30m NE of 40 Novally Rd, 
Ballycastle  
75m NW of 19 Kingarrif Rd, 
Ballymoney   
118 Drones Rd, Armoy.   

15m NW of 122 Whitepark 
Rd, Ballintoy.  

6 Dunamallaght Park, 
Ballycastle.

   BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Single storey rear 
extension. 
Erection of stainless steel 
sculpture.

Two sheds.

Two dwellings & garages

Pitched roof to side of 
existing dwelling.
Single storey extension. 
New vehicle access to 
existing N wall of the site.
Extension & renovations to 
existing property - including 
raising roof level to provide 
upper floor space
Change of use from 
commercial use to 
residential with alterations 
to shop frontage
Change of use from 
existing office space & 
storage to residential use.
Infill dwelling.

Agricultural shed to store 
produce.
Proposed new domestic 
garage.
Replacement Dwelling 
(Change of House Type - 
LA01/2018/1423/F)
Replacement dwelling & 
garage with associated site 
works.


