

## Cloonavin, 66 Portstewart Road, Coleraine, BT52 1EY Tel +44 (0) 28 7034 7034 Web www.causewaycoastandglens.gov.uk

Planning Portal http://epicpublic.planningni.gov.uk/publicaccess/

## Planning Applications

Full details of the following planning applications including plans, maps and drawings are available to view on the NI Planning Portal www.planningni.gov.uk or by contacting 028 7034 7100. Written comments should be submitted within the next 14 days. Please quote the application number in any correspondence and note that all representations made, including objections, will be posted on the NI Planning Portal.

The Schedule of Planning Applications is presented to the Council and is also available on the NI

David Jackson Chief Executive		
APPLICATION	LOCATION	BRIEF DESCRIPTION
Initial Adv LA01/2021/1059/F	<b>COLERAINE</b> 25 Lilac Avenue, Coleraine.	Single storey rear extension.
LA01/2021/1065/F	Existing planter to W of Coleraine Town Hall, The Diamond, Coleraine.	Erection of stainless steel sculpture.
Re-Adv LA01/2021/0873/F	LIMAVADY 205m SW of 102 Terrydoo Rd (with access from Temain Rd) Limavady.	Two sheds.
Initial Adv	THE GLÉNS	
LA01/2021/1050/F	On lands 55m NW of 17 Drumaroan Rd, Ballycastle.	Two dwellings & garages
LA01/2021/1064/F	101 Magheramore Rd, Ballycastle.	Pitched roof to side of
LA01/2021/1068/F	10 Coleraine Rd, Ballycastle.	existing dwelling. Single storey extension. New vehicle access to
LA01/2021/1071/F	43 Corkey Rd , Loughguile	existing N wall of the site. Extension & renovations to existing property - including raising roof level to provide upper floor space
LA01/2021/1072/LBC	78 Castle Street , Ballycastle	Change of use from commercial use to residential with alterations to shop frontage
LA01/2021/1073/F	78 Castle Street , Ballycastle	Change of use from existing office space & storage to residential use.
LA01/2021/1077/O	30m NE of 40 Novally Rd, Ballycastle	Infill dwelling.
LA01/2021/1080/F	75m NW of 19 Kingarrif Rd,	Agricultural shed to store produce.
LA01/2021/1081/F	Ballymoney 118 Drones Rd, Armoy.	Proposed new domestic
LA01/2021/1083/F	15m NW of 122 Whitepark Rd, Ballintoy.	garage. Replacement Dwelling (Change of House Type - LA01/2018/1423/F)
LA01/2021/1086/F	6 Dunamallaght Park, Ballycastle.	Replacement dwelling & garage with associated site

works